
 

FLP Extracurricular Activities Form 

Student’s Name:     

Student ID:   

School:   

Grade:    

Extracurricular Activity:    

 
Please check off the date(s) of your absence(s).  Parent/Guardian signature is required. 
 

Quarter 1 (The Hockaday School) 

WK 1 Saturday, September 16, 2017 

WK 2 Saturday, September 23, 2017 

WK 3 Saturday, September 30, 2017 

WK 4 Saturday, October 14, 2017 

WK 5 Saturday, October 21, 2017 
 

Quarter 2 (Greenhill School) 

WK 1 Saturday, October 28, 2017 

WK 2 Saturday, November 4, 2017 

WK 3 Saturday, November 11, 2017 

WK 4 Saturday, December 2, 2017 

WK 5 Saturday, December 9, 2017 
 

Quarter 3 (St. Mark’s School of Texas) 

WK 1 Saturday, January 20, 2018 

WK 2 Saturday, January 27, 2018 

WK 3 Saturday, February 3, 2018 

WK 4 Saturday, February 10, 2018 

WK 5 Saturday, February 24, 2018 
 

Quarter 4 (Episcopal School of Dallas) 

WK 1 Saturday, March 3, 2018 

WK 2 Saturday, March 24, 2018 

WK 3 Saturday, April 7 2018 

WK 4 Saturday, April 14, 2018 

WK 5 Saturday, April 21, 2018 
 

 
   
Student Signature 

 
Date 

   
   
Parent/Guardian Signature 

 
Date 

 


